VILLAGE OF WILLIAMSVILLE PLUMBING PERMIT FEE SCHEDULE

5565 Main Street, Williamsville, NY 14221 • (716) 632-7747 • Fax (716) 626-4964 Office Hours: Monday – Friday 8:00 am to 4:00 pm

Fees approved 07/05/2016 by resolution of the Village Board of Trustees.

VARIED FIXTURE FEES Per Fixture Fee\$ 20.00 For the purpose of computing plumbing permit fees, a fixture shall be defined as a bathtub, sink, laundry tray, drinking fountain dishwashing machine, lavatory sink, shower stall, urinal, water closet, floor drain, roof drain, whirlpool tub, bidet, water heater, hot water tank residential, hot water tank, commercial, air conditioner, catch basin, subsoil drainage system, garbage disposal residential, garbage disposal commercial, sump pump and vacuum air gap. SANITARY SEWER AND DRAIN INSTALLATION/REPLACEMENT Residential - From street to house.....\$100.00 Commercial – From street to building.....\$200.00 STORM SEWER AND DRAIN INSTALLATION/REPLACEMENT Residential - From street to house.....\$100.00 Commercial – From street to building.....\$200.00 WATER LINE INSTALLATION/REPLACEMENT Residential - From street to house.....\$100.00 Commercial – From street to building......\$200.00 BACKFLOW PREVENTION DEVICE/ GREASE INTERCEPTORS Interior......\$250.00 Exterior **ROAD & SIDEWALK CUTS** Note: All road and sidewalk cuts must be cold patched immediately - no open trench permitted Road Cut - 1/2 Cut (32" or less)......\$150.00 Sidewalk Cut......\$100.00 **SANITARY SEWER TAPS** One or Two Family Dwelling Two bedrooms or less\$200.00 Three or more bedrooms\$250.00

PLEASE NOTE:
FEES WILL AUTOMATICALLY BE DOUBLED
IF AN <u>APPROVED</u> PERMIT IS NOT SECURED <u>BEFORE</u> WORK COMMENCES!

line shall be assessed fees as established for "all other taps".

SANITARY SEWER DYE TEST \$75.00

VILLAGE OF WILLIAMSVILLE PLUMBING PERMIT FEE SCHEDULE

5565 Main Street, Williamsville, NY 14221 • (716) 632-7747 • Fax (716) 626-4964 Office Hours: Monday – Friday 8:00 am to 4:00 pm

STORM SEWERS Storm Taps	
Residential\$150.00	
All Other\$500.00	
Bubbler \$60.00	
SUMP PUMP INSEPCTION /CERTIFICATE FEE	
Residential\$1,500.00	
Commercial 5 Units and under\$5,000.00	
Commercial more than 5 Units\$10,000.00	
LAWN SPRINKLER (Installation, Alteration, Addition, Repair, or Replacement) \$75.00	
FIRE SPRINKLER (Installation, Alteration, Addition, Repair, or Replacement)\$80.00	
INSPECTIONS	
INSIDE INSPECTIONS (Minimum of 1-2 inspections per job)	
OUTSIDE INSPECTIONS (Minimum of 1 inspection per job)	
OTHER (Includes demolition of sewer line)	
AFTER HOURS INSPECTIONS\$100.00 each	1

PLEASE NOTE:
FEES WILL AUTOMATICALLY BE DOUBLED
IF AN <u>APPROVED</u> PERMIT IS NOT SECURED <u>BEFORE</u> WORK COMMENCES!

<u>CALL 632-7747 AT LEAST 24 HOURS IN ADVANCE TO SCHEDULE INSPECTIONS</u>
PERMIT APPLICATIONS MAY BE DOWNLOADED AT OUR WEBSITE: www.village.williamsville.ny.us